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Central High School  
       Frosh Baseball Schedule 

    2016-2017 
 

 
Bold=Home Games * League Games 
Note: All freshman home games are played at Kauffman Stadium at Central High West Campus.  

 
  

 
 

Revised: 1/30/2017 

Date Opponent Location Time 

 Mon, Feb. 20 Bullard Bullard 3:30pm 

Wed, Feb. 22 Edison  Edison 3:30pm 

Mon, Feb. 27 El Diamante El Diamante 3:30pm 

Wed, Mar. 1 Tulare Western Central West 3:30pm 

Mon, Mar. 6  Sanger Sanger 3:30pm 

Wed, Mar. 8 Madera Central West 3:30pm 

Sat, Mar. 11 Edison Tournament 
 

Edison TBA 

Mon, Mar. 13 Fresno High Central West 3:30pm 

Thu, Mar. 16 Buchanan Buchanan 3:45pm 

Mon, Mar. 20 Clovis West Central West 3:45pm 

Thurs, Mar. 23 Clovis Central West 3:45pm 

Mon, Mar. 27 Clovis North Clovis North 3:45pm 

Thu, Mar. 30 Clovis East Clovis East 3:45pm 

Mon, Apr 3 Buchanan Central West 3:45pm 

Thu, Apr. 6 Clovis West Clovis West 3:45pm 

Mon – Wed, Apr. 10 – 12  Central Easter Classic Central West TBA 

Tue, Apr. 18 Clovis Clovis 3:45pm 

Thu, Apr. 20 Clovis North Central West 3:45pm 

Mon, Apr. 24 Clovis East Central West 3:45pm 

Thu, May 27 Buchannan Buchanan 3:45pm 

Mon,  May 1 Clovis West Central West 3:45pm 

Thu, May 4 Clovis Central West 3:45pm 

Mon,  May 8 Clovis North Clovis North 3:45pm 

Thu, May 11 Clovis East Clovis East 3:45pm 

Director Baseball:  Jeff Prieto 
School Address: 3535 N. Cornelia, Fresno, CA 93722 
Phone: (559) 276-0280 Fax: (559) 276-5653 

http://chs.centralunified.org/

